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North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Safety Valves 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1934.80 1804.20 2385.80

Off By One Errors 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 1744.00 1569.20 2183.30

Prino's Powerhouse 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1745.70 1711.30 2027.10

Kyler's Letting Me Down 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1535.20 1697.10 1850.70

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sunday School 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1716.70 1637.60 2149.40

Goomba Stompers 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1697.80 1541.20 2026.20

The Nightmann Cometh 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1880.70 1699.60 2343.20

Don't Get Mad-Get Madden 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1509.50 1660.80 1913.20

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Werewolf Football 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1861.30 1655.40 2193.90

Writer's Room 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1733.60 1678.50 2176.70

Mini-Mii 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1674.70 1699.10 2131.80

Bruce Almighty 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1459.60 1758.20 1825.10

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Help Step Burrow I'm Stuck 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 1775.50 1662.70 2182.20

Team Albiza 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1720.70 1751.40 2126.20

Blah Blah Blah 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1709.80 1851.80 2098.10

Neion Deions 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 1434.70 1756.20 1751.70

Total Points
The Safety Valves 2385.80

The Nightmann Cometh 2343.20

Werewolf Football 2193.90

Off By One Errors 2183.30

Help Step Burrow I'm Stuck 2182.20

Writer's Room 2176.70

Sunday School 2149.40

Mini-Mii 2131.80

Team Albiza 2126.20

Blah Blah Blah 2098.10

Prino's Powerhouse 2027.10

Goomba Stompers 2026.20

Don't Get Mad-Get Madden 1913.20

Kyler's Letting Me Down 1850.70

Bruce Almighty 1825.10

Neion Deions 1751.70
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